This drawing is the property of Nearson Inc, and is issued on the condition that it is not copied or disclosed to any third party without prior written consent from Nearson Inc.
A HE HE 7/13/2011
Black
Any frequency between 2-30 MHz
Infinite between 2-30 MHz, continuously variable
With whip top: 2.55 metres (8.4 ft); whip top removed: 1.3m (4.2ft)
Omnidirectional
Vertical; part horizontal (NVIS) possible
50Ω (nominal)
1.9:1 (typically 1.3:1)
140W PEP; maximum data 4 mins per 1/2 hour at maximum power
(maximum power 100W 4-30 MHz, 50W 3-4 MHz, 30W 2-3 MHz)
Static: 100mA; tuning: 2A (typical); 12v DC nominal
Anti-vibration mount, 12mm zinc plated steel stud, 30mm (1.2 in)
long, supplied with nut and washers
Antenna and control unit: 6 kg (13.2 lbs)
Colour
Frequency Range
Channel Capacity
Length
Pattern
Polarisation
Input Impedance
VSWR
Power Rating
Power Consumption
Mountings
(Antenna)
Packed Weight
Automatic tuning antenna system
for multi-frequency HF radio mobile and
base station communications
NMO-01-0030
 mm